Quickship Decorative Textiles
When you need to update your facility—fast.
Refresh
your space
2     Medline
Fast, functional solutions
on the ready.
Whatever your challenge—from preparing  for a state

• 1/2" double turn hem
• Embossed taffeta pattern
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
RAQ36X72*
Rain Shower Curtain,
36" x 72" (91 cm x 183 cm)
1 ea
RAQ72X72*
Rain Shower Curtain,
72" x 72" (183 cm x 183 cm)
1 ea
 *Add color code to end of item number when ordering
Frosty (FRO)
Green (GRN) Blue (BLU)
Beige (BGE)White (WHI)
Ships within 7 to 10 business days
RAQ36X72WHI RAQ36X72BGE
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)  |  medline.com     5
White (WHT) Beige (BG)
Hookless Shower Curtains
Raindance
Quick-Ship Polyester Collection
• 100% polyester
• Sheer window
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRD42X74BG Raindance Shower Curtain, 42" x 74" (107 cm x 189 cm), Beige 12/cs
SHWRD71X74WHT Raindance Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), White 12/cs
SHWRD71X74BG Raindance Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), Beige 12/cs
White (WHT) Beige (BGE)
Raindrop
Quick-Ship Vinyl Collection
• 8-gauge, heavyweight vinyl
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRP71X74WHT Raindrop Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), White 12/cs
SHWRP71X74BGE Raindrop Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), Beige 12/cs
SHWRP71X80WHT Raindrop Shower Curtain, 71" x 80" (180 cm x 203 cm), White 12/cs
Show
er Curtains
Each option offers a water-repellent finish, magnet-weighted
bottom hem, and 1" diameter shower rod compatibility.
Shown in Beige (SHWRD71X74BG).
Ships within 5–7 business days.
6     Medline
Rainshadow
Quick-Ship Polyester Collection
• 100% polyester woven pattern
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
SHWRS71X74WHT Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), White 12/cs
SHWRS71X74BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), Beige 12/cs
SHWRS42X74WHT Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 42" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), White 12/cs
SHWRS42X74BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 42" x 74" (180 cm x 189 cm), Beige 12/cs
SHWRS71X80BG Rainshadow Shower Curtain, 71" x 80" (180 cm x 203 cm), Beige 12/cs
White (WHT)
Sh
ow
er

Hunter (HUN)
Cafe (CAF) Slate (SLT) Red (RED)
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MITLNES235XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 60" Round 1 ea
MITLNES241XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 72" Round 1 ea
MITLNES218XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 84" Round 1 ea
MITLNES222XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 96" Round 1 ea
MITLNES224XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 108" Round 1 ea
MITLNES202XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 120" Round 1 ea
MITLNES248XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 60" Square 1 ea
MITLNES240XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 72" Square 1 ea
MITLNES260XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 84" Square 1 ea
MITLNES223XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 96" Square 1 ea
MITLNES229XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 108" Square 1 ea
MITLNES271XXX Essentials Tablecloth, 120" Square 1 ea
MITLNES204XXX Essentials Napkins, 20" x 20" 12 ea
“XXX” represents color designation. Add the 3-digit color code to item
number when ordering.
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
MITLNSI235XXX Signature Tablecloth, 60" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI241XXX Signature Tablecloth, 72" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI218XXX Signature Tablecloth, 84" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI222XXX Signature Tablecloth, 96" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI224XXX Signature Tablecloth, 108" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI202XXX Signature Tablecloth, 120" Round 1 ea
MITLNSI248XXX Signature Tablecloth, 60" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI240XXX Signature Tablecloth, 72" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI260XXX Signature Tablecloth, 84" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI223XXX Signature Tablecloth, 96" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI229XXX Signature Tablecloth, 108" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI271XXX Signature Tablecloth, 120" Square 1 ea
MITLNSI204XXX Signature Napkins, 20" x 20" 12 ea
“XXX” represents color designation. Add the 3-digit color code to item
number when ordering.
Table Linens
12     Medline

• Constructed of 1" seamless aluminum tubing
• Available in a variety of sizes (custom sizes available)
Ordering information
Item No. Description Pkg.
IFC70R3FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 36" W 1 ea
IFC70R4FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 48" W 1 ea
IFC70R5FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 60" W 1 ea
IFC70R6FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 72" W 1 ea
IFC70R7FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 84" W 1 ea
IFC70R8FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 96" W 1 ea
IFC70R9FT* Stationary Shower Rod, 108" W 1 ea
IFC71B Wall Mount Brackets 1 ea; order min. 4 ea
*Brackets and screws not included. To purchase, order IFC71B.
Show
er Curtain Accessories